PLEASANT HILL WOLVES WEEKLY UPDATE
WEEK OF NOVEMBER 25™-26™

LUNCH SURVEY

We are evaluating student and parent satisfaction with our school meal programs. Please fill
out the linked survey. The survey consists of thirteen questions and should take less than ten

minutes to complete. School Lunch Survey - Parent

Menu for this Week:

chicken nuggets, green beans, Italian pull-apart, salad, fruit &
fruit & milk milk

DATES TO REMEMBER

Tues., Nov. 26" — Regular 2:45 Dismissal

Wed, November 27" — Fri, Nov. 29" — No School,
Thanksgiving Break

Th., Dec. 5" — Elementary (K-5) Christmas Concert, 6:30
PM, Large Gym

Wed., Dec. 12" — Family Night at Elementary, 5-7 PM

Tues., Dec. 17" — Jr. High & HS Band & Chorus Concert, 7
PM, Small Gym Stage

Wed., Dec. 18" — 1:30 Dismissal, School Improvement Day

Fri., Dec. 20" — Regular 2:45 Dismissal

Mon., Dec. 23" — Mon., Jan. 6™ — No School, Christmas
Break

Tues., Jan. 7'" — School Resumes

25 26 This past Friday marked the end of the
Breakfast: Breakfast: th .
cereal, fruit, juice & milk  muffin, fruit, juice & milk 5" Week of the Quarter. Please login
Lunch: Lunch: to TeacherEase and check your child’s

MidTerm Grades

Food Drive for the
Community Food Pantry

Help Stock the Food Pantry at
the Christian Church for the
Holidays!

ltems Needed:

e Cereal

e Sugar

e Flour

e Cooking Qil

e Canned Ravioli/Spaghetti

e Canned Fruit

e Cream of anything

e Knorr type rice mixes (not
just plain bag of rice)

e Instant Potatoes (regular
or flavored)

e Crackers

e Macaroni that has cheese
sauce

Please NO big bags of dried
rice or dried beans. They have
an abundance of this.


https://forms.gle/m9DnLgrxf37zVkhT9

